
Patrol 1 - Mavericks Patrol Captain - Sue Hale Patrol 5 -  Stay Alive with Patrol 5 Patrol Captain - Mick Cook LM

Patrol Date Start Time Finish TimeNotes Patrol Date Start Time Finish TimeNotes

Sat 18/09/2021 9:00 17:00 Sat 02/10/2021 9:00 17:00

Sat 16/10/2021 9:00 17:00 Sat 30/10/2021 9:00 17:00

Sat 13/11/2021 9:00 17:00 Sat 27/11/2021 9:00 17:00

Sat 11/12/2021 9:00 17:00 Mon 27/12/2021 9:00 18:00 Xmas Day Public Holiday, extended hours

Sat 01/01/2022 9:00 18:00 New Years Day and extended hours Sat 15/01/2022 9:00 18:00 Extended hours

Sat 29/01/2022 9:00 17:00 Sat 12/02/2022 9:00 17:00

Sat 19/02/2022 9:00 17:00 Sat 12/03/2022 9:00 17:00

Sat 26/03/2022 9:00 17:00 Sat 09/04/2022 9:00 17:00

Fri 15/04/2022 9:00 17:00 Easter Friday

Patrol 2 - The Young Ones Patrol Captain - Andrew Porter Patrol 6 - Chief Instructors Patrol Captain - Bil Kensey LM

Patrol Date Start Time Finish TimeNotes Patrol Date Start Time Finish TimeNotes

Sun 19/09/2021 9:00 17:00 Sun 03/10/2021 9:00 17:00

Sun 17/10/2021 9:00 17:00 Sun 31/10/2021 9:00 17:00

Sun 14/11/2021 9:00 17:00 Sun 28/11/2021 9:00 17:00

Sun 12/12/2021 9:00 17:00 Sun 26/12/2021 9:00 18:00 Boxing Day, extended hours

Sun 02/01/2022 9:00 18:00 Extended hours Sun 16/01/2022 9:00 18:00 Extended hours

Sun 30/01/2022 9:00 17:00 Sun 13/02/2022 9:00 17:00

Sun 27/02/2022 9:00 17:00 Sun 13/03/2022 9:00 17:00

Sun 27/03/2022 9:00 17:00 Sun 10/04/2022 9:00 17:00

Mon 18/04/2022 9:00 17:00 Easter Monday Mon 25/04/2022 9:00 17:00 ANZAC Day

Patrol 3 - Gourmet Patrol Captain - Chris Fillingham Patrol 7 - Boatee Patrol Captain - Dean Griffin LM

Patrol Date Start Time Finish TimeNotes Patrol Date Start Time Finish TimeNotes

Sat 25/09/2021 9:00 17:00 Sat 09/10/2021 9:00 17:00

Sat 23/10/2021 9:00 17:00 Sat 06/11/2021 9:00 17:00

Sat 20/11/2021 9:00 17:00 Sat 04/12/2021 9:00 17:00

Sat 18/12/2021 9:00 18:00 Extended hours Tue 28/12/2021 9:00 18:00 Boxing Day Public Holiday, extended hours

Sat 08/01/2022 9:00 18:00 Extended hours Sat 22/01/2022 9:00 18:00 Extended hours

Wed 26/01/2022 9:00 18:00 Australia Day, extended hours Sat 05/02/2022 9:00 17:00

Sat 05/03/2022 9:00 17:00 Sat 26/02/2022 9:00 17:00

Sat 02/04/2022 9:00 17:00 Sat 19/03/2022 9:00 17:00

Sat 23/04/2022 9:00 17:00 Sat 16/04/2022 9:00 17:00 Easter Saturday

Patrol 4 - Top Team Patrol Captain - John Vergara Patrol 8 - Paw Patrol Patrol Captain - Tracie Cole

Patrol Date Start Time Finish TimeNotes Patrol Date Start Time Finish TimeNotes

Mon 04/10/2021 9:00 17:00 Labour Day Sun 26/09/2021 9:00 17:00

Sun 24/10/2021 9:00 17:00 Sun 10/10/2021 9:00 17:00

Sun 21/11/2021 9:00 17:00 Sun 07/11/2021 9:00 17:00

Sun 19/12/2021 9:00 18:00 Extended hours Sun 05/12/2021 9:00 17:00

Sun 09/01/2022 9:00 18:00 Extended hours Mon 03/01/2022 9:00 18:00 New Years Day Public Holiday, extended hours

Sun 06/02/2022 9:00 17:00 Sun 23/01/2022 9:00 18:00 Extended hours

Sun 06/03/2022 9:00 17:00 Sun 20/02/2022 9:00 17:00

Sun 03/04/2022 9:00 17:00 Sun 20/03/2022 9:00 17:00

Sun 24/04/2022 9:00 17:00 Sun 17/04/2022 9:00 17:00 Easter Sunday


